ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

50 08/1974->07/1978

.

17VW2001

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VW2001 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17VW2001

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbiii Kog
811419812/823419811/827 419 802B/827 419

802C/ 827419 802D/ 861419 802/861 419812/ 861
719812/321419811/321419811A/323 419 811

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

80 05/1972->07/1978

(-

17VW2001

10AU0000

Qs

10AU0001

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@17mm)
Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@17mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHsAs, MexaHnueckuii Pynb (@17mm)
Rotil Alt, (@15mm)
Ball Joint Lower, (@15mm)

LLlaposas onopa HuxHas, (@15mm)

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VW2001 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17VW2001

10AU0000

10AU0001

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

823407 365 E

823 407 365A
823 407 365C

811419812/823419811/827 419 802B/827 419
802C/ 827419 802D/ 861419 802/861 419812 /861
719812/321419811/321419811A/323 419 811

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

80 08/1978->08/1986
90 10/1984->03/1987

-

17VW2005

Sy

10AU0000

=

10AU0200

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@17mm)
10AU0000 Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@17mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, MexaHuyeckuii Pynb (@17mm)
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@17mm)
10AU0200 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@17mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, Tnapasanyeckuii Pyns (@17mm)
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@17mm)
10AU0201 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@17mm)
LLlaposas onopa HuxHss, Tuapasnanyecknii Pynb (@17mm)
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VW2005 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba

)

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17VW2005

o

10AU0201

10AU0000

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

823407 365 E

855 407 365A
855 407 365B

855 407 366A
855 407 366B

811419812 A

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

|

26AU0100

Cabriolet 05/1991->08/2000
80 09/1991->01/1996

—

17VW2005

ob

10AU1500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Rotil Alt, (619mm)
10AU1500 Ball Joint Lower, (@19mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas, (@19mm)
Rotil Alt, (619mm)
10, 1 Ball Joint Lower, (@19mm)
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas, (@19mm)
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 01/1993->
17VW2005 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26AU0100 Link Stabilizer Front
Tdara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAA

&

17VW2005

-

10AU1501

26AU0100

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog
8A0 407 365
895 407 365
893407365B/D/E
8A0 407 366
895 407 366
893407366D/B/E

811419812 A

8A0407465C/B
8A0 407 465 / 893 407 465 A / 893 407 465

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

80 06/1986->10/1991
90 04/1987->09/1991

-

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

&

17VW2005 17VW2005
10AU04 10AUO1
10AU06 10AU05
26AU0100 v % 26AU0100
10AU0200 ) 10AU0201
10AU0501 10AU1500 10AU1501 10AU0601
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog, As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@19mm)
10 1 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@19mm) 893407 366 F
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, Tuapasnanyeckunii Pynb (@19mm) 893 407 366
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@19mm)
10AU04 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (219mm) 893 407 365F
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, Tnapaeanyeckuii Pynb (@19mm)
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@19mm)
10AUO05 Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (219mm) 893 407 366A
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, MexaHuueckuii Pynb (@19mm)
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@19mm)
10AU06 Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@19mm) 893 407 365A
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas, MexaHuyeckuii Pynb (@19mm)
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@17mm)
10AU0200 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@17mm) 255 287 ggSA
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, Tnapaeanuecknii Pynb (@17mm) 55407 3658
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@17mm)
10AU0201 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@17mm) 855 407 366A
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas, Tuapasanyeckunii Pynb (@17mm) 855 407 3668
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@17mm) (80 igin)
10AU0501 Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@17mm) (Only 80) 855 407 365
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, MexaHuyecknii Pynb (@17mm)
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@17mm) (80 igin)
10AU0601 Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@17mm) (Only 80) 855 407 366
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsis, MexaHnyeckmnin Pynb (@17mm) (Ha 80)
Rotil Alt, (19mm) (90 igin) 08/1988->07/1991 8A0 407 365
1 500 Ball Joint Lower, (@19mm) (Only 90) 895 407 365
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, (@19mm)(Ha 90) 893407365B/D/E
Rotil Alt, (@19mm) (90 igin) 08/1988->07/1991 8A0 407 366
10 01 Ball Joint Lower, (@19mm) (Only 90) 895 407 366
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHag, (@19mm)(Ha 90) 893407366 D/B/E
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VW2005 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 811419812 A
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z" Rotu On 8A0 407 465C/B
26AU0100 Link Stabilizer Front 8A0 407 465 / 893 407 465 A
Tara cTabunnsatopa MepeaHsas 893 407 465

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

81 Coupe 07/1980->10/1988

S

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17VW2005 17VW2005
10AU0000 10AU0000
10AU0200 10AU0201

10AU0501

10AU0601

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@17mm)
Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@17mm) 823407365 E
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, MexaHuueckuii Pynb (@17mm)
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@17mm)
Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@17mm) ggg :8; gggg
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, Tnapaeanuecknii Pynb (@17mm)
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@17mm)
Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@17mm) 255 487 gggA
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, Tnapaeanuecknii Pynb (@17mm) 55407 B
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@17mm) 09/1982->08/1984

10AU0501 Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@17mm) 855 407 365
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas, MexaHuyeckuii Pynb (@17mm)
Rotil Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@17mm) 09/1982->08/1984

1 01 Ball Joint Lower, Manual Steering (@17mm) 855 407 366
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas, MexaHuyeckuii Pynb (@17mm)

811419812A

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VW2005 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

89 10/1988->12/1996

S

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17VW2005 17VW2005
26AU0100 10AU04 10AUO1 26AU0100
10AU1500 10AU1501

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@19mm)

10AUO01 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (@19mm) 893407 366 F
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHsas, Tnapaeanyeckuii Pynb (@19mm) 893 407 366
Rotil Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@19mm)

10AU04 Ball Joint Lower, Power Steering (219mm) 893 407 365F
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas, Tnapaeanyecknii Pynb (@19mm)

Rotil Alt, (019mm) 8A0 407 365

1500 Ball Joint Lower, (@19mm) 895 407 365
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, (@19mm) 893407365B/D/E

Rotil Alt, (019mm) 8A0 407 366

10 1 Ball Joint Lower, (@19mm) 895 407 366
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, (@19mm) 893407366D/B/E

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 01/1993->
17VW2005 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 811419812 A
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z" Rotu On 8A0 407 465C/B
26AU0100 Link Stabilizer Front 8A0 407 465 / 893 407 465 A
Tara ctabuausatopa MepeaHss 893 407 465

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

100 08/1977->12/1990

e

17AU07 17AU06

i

17AU05 38AU1000 17AU04

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve

Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17AU04 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 443 419 812D
HaKoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarn  M16x1,5 MNpasas Pe3b6a 443419 812B

Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

17AU05 Tie Rod End M16x1.5 RHT (BIEID
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 443419811B
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17AU06 Tie Rod End M14x15 RHT SRBAl A
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 443419 812A
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17AU07 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT srBaloElic
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 443419 811A
Salincak Burcu

38AU100 Wishbone Bushing

CaiineHT610K Pblyara

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABA#

100 12/1990->06/1994

@ ®
17AU1000 38AU1000 17AU1001

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sag Dis
Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT 4A0 419 811A
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M18x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sag Dis
17AU1001 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT 4A0 419 812A
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M18x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Salincak Burcu
38AU1000 Wishbone Bushing
CalineHT610K Pluara

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

200 08/1983->12/1991

17AU05

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotbasi
17AU04 Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

17AU05

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17AU04

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

443 419 812D
443 419 812B

443 419 811D
443 419 811B

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

A1l 05/2010

-

26VW2010 10AU1200

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10AU1200 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
10AU1201 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Viraj “Z" Rotu
26VYW2010 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa
Salincak Burcu
38AU1200 Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara
Salincak Burcu
38AU1205 Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38AU1200

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

On

Front
MNepepHsas
On

Front
MepeaHss
On

Front
MepeaHss
On, i¢
Front, Inner
MepeaHwWii, BHyTpeHHMIA

Dis
QOuter
BHeLUHw®iA

38AU1205

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

-

=45

26VW2010

10AU1201

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
6R0 407 365

6R0 407 365 A

5U0 407 365 A

6R0 407 366

6R0 407 366A

5U0 407 366A

6R0411315/6Q0411315A/6Q0411315B/6Q0411315C/6Q0411315
D/6Q0411315E/6Q0411315F/6Q0411315G/6Q0411315H/6Q0 411
315)/6Q0411315L/6Q0411315M/6Q0411 315N /6Q0/411 315 P
6Q0411315Q/820411315D

357 407 182
191407 182

1J0 407 181

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

A3 09/1996->05/2003

&-

17VW1255 20VW0500

—— -

17VW1260

20VW0501

29VW1260

526VW1500

26VW1510
10VW1502

26VW1500

26AU1200

®

26AU1205

38AU1200

38AU1205

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

-J

20VW0500 17VW1235
d?
20VW0501 17VW1261
i
29VW1261
526VW1500

26VW1511
10VW1501

26VW1500

26AU1200

@

26AU1205

38VW1500

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




A3

As Metal Ref.

Kog As Metal

10VW1501

10VW1502

17VW1235

17VW1255

17VW1260

17VW1261

20VW0500

20VWO0501

26AU1200

26AU1205

26VW1500

26VW1510

26VW1511

29VW1260

29VW1261

38AU1200

38AU1205

38VW1500

526VW1500

09/1996->05/2003

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoit Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeYHVK pyneBoii Taru

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara cTabunnsartopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tsra crabunusatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara crabunmsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tsira c HaKOHEeYHNKOM

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HaKOHeYHNKOM

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

Aks Burcu
Axle Mounting
CaiineHT6n0K Banku

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunvsatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHune

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

Arka
Rear
3agHaa

Arka

Rear
3aaHas
On

Front
MepepHsas

On (4x4 Araglar icin)
Front (For 4x4)
MepegHss (Ha 4x4)

On (4x4 Araglar icin)
Front (For 4x4)
MepepHsas (Ha 4x4)

08/2000->
08/2000->
08/2000->

08/2000->

08/2000->

08/2000->

On, i¢

Front, Inner

MepeaHsis, BHyTpeHHWi

Dis
Outer
BHewwHwuiA

Arka

Rear
3aAHuniA
On

Front
MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

1J0 407 366A / B/ 1)0 407 366C/ D
870 407 366A

1J0 407 365A / B/ 1)0 407 365C/ D
870 407 365A

1J0 422 812
1J0 422 812A
1J0 422 812C

1J0422 811
1J0 422 811A
1J0422 811C

1)0422811B
1JD 422 811

1)0422 812 B
1)D 422 812

1J0 422 807
1J0 422 807 A

1)0422 821B/1)0 422 803B/1)0 422 803E
1)0 422 804B / 1)0 422 804E / 1)0 422 807B
1)0422 807E

1J0 505 466 B

1J0 505 466 C
1)0411315/1)0411315B8/1j0411315C
1J0411315E/1)0411 315G/ 1j0411 315 H
1J0411315)

1J0411 315D

1J0411 316D

1)0 422 803B / 1)0 422 803H
1JD 422 803 / 1)0 422 803E

1)0 422 804B / 1)0 422 804H
1JD 422 804 / 1)0 422 804E

357 407 182
191 407 182

1J0 407 181
1J0 501 541 / 6RO 501 541 A
1J0 501 541 C/ 1)0 501 541 E
1J0 501 541 D

1J0 411 315C

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

A2 02/2000->08/2005

26VW2010 20AU1100 20AU1100 26VYW2010

@ ®

10VW2010 10VW2011

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt
. 6Q0 407 365A / 6Q0 407 365B
10VW2010 Ball Joint Lower
- LLlapoBas onopa S 6Q0 407 365M / 820 407 365A
Rotil Alt
. 6Q0 407 366A / 6Q0 407 366B
10VW2011 Ball Joint Lower
- LLlapoBas onopa [ 6Q0 407 366M / 820 407 366A
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 870423 810 F /820423 810D
20AU1100 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 870423810 C/ 820423804 G
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 870423803 G/ 820423810 G
Viraj “Z" Rotu On 6Q0411315)/A/B/C/6Q0411315D/E/F/G
26VW2010 Link Stabilizer Front H6Q0411315L/M/N/P/Q/6R0411315
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss 820411315D

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

A3 05/2003->
Q3 06/2011->

V bm—e a—— b T

17AU1200

17AU1201

LllapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuUHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Taru

Rotmili

HwxHas  [ina A3

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis

17AU1201 20AU1200 20AU1200 17AU1200
L -
% 26VW1605 26VW1605 &
) D
26VW1600 a E iﬂ ﬁi i 26VW1600
10VW1600 10VW1606 10VW1601
,r. ~ ' - -
38VW1262 38VW1260 38VW1261
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil Alt 1K0 407 365B
10VW1600 Ball Joint Lower 1KO0 407 365C
LllapoBas ornopa HuxHss 1K0 407 365E
Rotil Alt 1K0 407 366B
10VW1601 Ball Joint Lower 1K0 407 366C
LllapoBas oropa HuxHss 1K0 407 366E
Rotil Alt A3 icin
10VW1605 Ball Joint Lower For A3 3C0407 366 A/3C0407 366 B
LLlapoBas onopa Hwxnss  Ana A3
Rotil Alt A3 igin
10VW1606 Ball Joint Lower For A3 3C0407 365A/3C0407 365B

1K0423 812B/ 1K0 423 812E / 1K0 423 812F / 1K0 423 812A
1K0423 812C/ 1K0 423 812D / 1K0 423 812G / 1K0 423 812H
1K0423 812)/ 1K0 423 812K /3C0 423 812B

1K0423 811A/1K0 423 811B/ 1K0423 811E/ 1K0 423 811F
1K0423811C/1K0423 811D/ 1K0 423 811G/ 1K0 423 811H
1K0423 811)/1K0 423 811K /3C0423 811B

1K0 423 810 A/ 1K0 423 811C/1K0 423 811C S1
1K0 423 811G/1K0 423 811G S1 / 1K0 423 812C

Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 NMpaBas Pe3bba 1 Eg gg g} %g 211 /, yé% 1223 g%ﬁ
Viraj “Z" Rotu On 1K0411315B/1K0411315D/1K0411 315E
26VYW1600 Link Stabilizer Front 1K0411315G/1K0411315)/1K0411 315K
Tara ctabunmnsatopa MNepepHsas 1K0411315R/1K0411 315 P
Aski Rotu Arka 1K0 505 465 C / 1K0 505 465 D
26VW1605 Thrust Rod Rear 1KO0 505 465 H / 1KO0 505 465 |
Tara cTabunusatopa 3agHss 1KO0 505 465 K
Salincak Burcu On
38VW1260 Wishbone Bushing Front 1K0 407 183 E
CaiineHT610K Pblyara MepeaHss
Salincak Burcu On/sag
R
CaiineHT610K Pblyara MepeaHss
Salincak Burcu On / Sol
38VW1262 Wishbone Bushing Front ’%ﬁ% 11%% 22%11 Jé) 1K2|; 919933;3%)
CaiineHT610K Pblyara MepeaHss

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

A4
A6

01/1995->
01/1997->

17VW2500

==

20VW2500

17VW2505

29VW2500

29VW2505

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VW2500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (Sap1 Kauguksuz)
17VW2505 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (With Out Rubber)
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3b6ba (CTepxeH be3 Kayuyka)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20VW2500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Komple Rotmili Kauguklu
29VW2500 Complete Axial Joint With Rubber
TAra ¢ HaKOHeYHNKOM ¢ Kayuykom
Komple Rotmili Kauguksuz

With Out Rubber
Be3 Kayuykom

Complete Axial Joint
Tsira ¢ HaKOHeYHNKOM

29VW2505

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

A6 09/1994->12/1997

-

17AU05

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

C-1))

Aciklama
Description / PasbacHeHue

Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17AU04 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba

Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT

17AU05

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3b6a

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

03/1994->

Allroad  05/2000->08/2005

17VW2500

o

20VW2500 :

17VW2505

29VW2500

-'Q

29VW2505

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

4B0419811/4B0419811A/4B0419811B/4B0419811C
4B0419811E/4B0419811F/4D0419811A/4D0419811B
8E0419811B/8D0498 998 A

4B0419811/4B0419811A/4B0419811B/4B0419811C
4B0419811E/4B0419811F/4D0419811A/4D0419811B
8E0419811B/8D0498 998 A

4D0422 821/4D0422 821A/4B0 419 801B/4B0419 801E
4B0419801M/4D0419 801B/4D0419 801E/4D0 419 801G
8E0422821/8E0422821C

4B0419801M/4B0419 801B/4B0419 801E/4D0 419 801B
4D0419801C/4D0419 801G /4D0419 801 L/4D0419 801E
4D0422 821A/8E0 419 801B

4B0419801M/4B0419801B/4B0419 801E/4D0419 801B
4D0419801C/4D0419 801G /4D0419 801 L/4D0419 801E
4D0422 821A/8E0419 801B

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

\'£ 10/1988->02/1994

b

17AU04
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog

443 419 812D
443 419 812B

443 419 811D
443 419 811B

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



SOL / LEFT / NEBAA
TT 10/1998->06/2006
“» a
26VW1605
26VW1510 3—’ - -
26AU1200
26VW1600 7 ‘
26AU1205
38AU1200
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue
Aski Rotu Arka
26AU1200 Thrust Rod Rear
Tara ctabunmnsatopa 3aaHsas
Aski Rotu Arka
26AU1205 Thrust Rod Rear
Tara ctabunmnsatopa 3aaHas
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26VYW1600 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHss
Aski Rotu Arka
26VW1605 Thrust Rod Rear
Tara ctabunmsatopa 3aaHas
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26VW1510 Link Stabilizer Front
Tdra ctabunmsatopa MNepepHss
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26VW1511 Link Stabilizer Front
Tdara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss
Salincak Burcu On, i¢
38AU1200 Wishbone Bushing Front, Inner
CaiineHT610K Pblyara MepeaHss, BHyTpeHHW
Salincak Burcu Dis
38AU1205 Wishbone Bushing Outer
CaiineHT610K Pblyara BHeLHWiA
Aks Burcu Arka
38VW1500 Thrust Rod Rear
Tara ctabunmnsatopa 3aaHas

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

-

38AU1205

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

¢

26VW1605

® o oo
26AU1200
® @
‘ 26VW1600
26AU1205
38VW1500

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

1J0 505 466 B

1J0 505 466 C
02/2007-> 1K0411315K/)/D
1K0411315G/B/E
10/2006->

1K0 505 465K/ /C

1J0 411 315D

1J0411 316D

357 407 182
191 407 182

1J0 407 181

1J0501 541/ 6R0 501 541 A/ 1J0 501 541 C
1J0501 541 E/1)0501 541 D

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ansa Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenuns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

TT

26VW1600

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

08/2006->

| ..

26VW1605

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

On
Front
MNepepHas

Arka
Rear
3agHssa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

26VW1605 26VW1600

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

02/2007-> 1K0411315B/1K0411315D/1K0411315E
1K0411315G/1K0411315)/1K0411 315K
1K0411315R/1K0411 315P
10/2006-> 1KO0 505 465 C/ 1K0 505 465 D
1KO0 505 465 H / 1KO0 505 465 |
1KO0 505 465 K

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




